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W L T PCT PF PA PTS

TBx2 310 104 0 0.749 82225.00 69718.00 4338.00

Definitely Not Reyn 295 118 1 0.714 81259.00 69760.00 4063.00

No Chance U 274 139 1 0.663 79856.00 69821.00 4093.00

Blessed Hammahs 255 159 0 0.616 78131.00 69896.00 3931.00

Davante's Inferno 252 162 0 0.609 79143.00 69852.00 3874.00

Team 27 248 165 1 0.600 77694.00 69915.00 3862.00

Gimme that belt already 244 169 1 0.591 78614.00 69875.00 3821.00

LA Raiders 243 171 0 0.587 76544.00 69965.00 3752.00

TADA 243 171 0 0.587 76153.00 69982.00 3828.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 233 181 0 0.563 77096.00 69941.00 4101.00

HardGorePorn 233 181 0 0.563 74819.00 70040.00 4006.00

BSoD 229 185 0 0.553 74658.00 70047.00 4004.00

Dirtyy Bird 228 186 0 0.551 76038.00 69987.00 3875.00

JUju808 223 189 2 0.541 76199.00 69980.00 3631.00

Rugg N Tugg 201 213 0 0.486 72611.00 70136.00 3473.00

noms 195 219 0 0.471 70173.00 70242.00 3634.00

NOBIGG65 176 238 0 0.425 67459.00 70360.00 3243.00

Team 29 163 249 2 0.396 68724.00 70305.00 3336.00

Town Bizz 161 251 2 0.391 63503.00 70532.00 3221.00

Coolio Moolio 156 256 2 0.379 64906.00 70471.00 3181.00

Apelord 148 266 0 0.357 66309.00 70410.00 3388.00

Fantasy Football Team 128 286 0 0.309 61755.00 70608.00 2835.00

Team 12 122 289 3 0.298 61870.00 70603.00 2994.00

Team 26 0 413 1 0.001 0.00 73293.00 0.00

Total Points
TBx2 4338.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 4101.00

No Chance U 4093.00

Definitely Not Reyn 4063.00

HardGorePorn 4006.00

BSoD 4004.00

Blessed Hammahs 3931.00

Dirtyy Bird 3875.00

Davante's Inferno 3874.00

Team 27 3862.00

TADA 3828.00

Gimme that belt already 3821.00

LA Raiders 3752.00

noms 3634.00

JUju808 3631.00

Rugg N Tugg 3473.00

Apelord 3388.00

Team 29 3336.00

NOBIGG65 3243.00

Town Bizz 3221.00

Coolio Moolio 3181.00

Team 12 2994.00

Fantasy Football Team 2835.00
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Team 26 0.00
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